SCNO Dressage Group Saturday, 19 January 2013

Summer Championship Tournament
Class 1: -- Pony - Level 1 - 1.2

Arena

Bri;lle Horse Rider Margaret Powell Anne Moore % place
234575 Glenmoor Lucky I Am Madison Lee Munro 71.250% 1 70.000% 3 70.625 1
11783 Navara 2 Elizabeth Waddell 67.920% 2 70.420% 2 69.167 2
27841 Rivington Pilot Zoe MacClure 61.670% 3 70.830% - 66.250 3
227545 Greenlee Wallflower  Millie Thompson 61.670% 3 66.250% & 63.958 4
19081 Lavazza Rebecca Sheate 60.420% 5 62.500% 5 61.458 5
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SCNO Dressage Group Saturday, 19 January 2013
Summer Championship Tournament
Class 2: -- Pony - Level 1 - 1.6

Arena

B'”:;“e e I Bill Phiskie Sonji Armstrong % place
227545 Greenlee Wallflower  Millie Thompson 70.500% 1 68.000% 1 69.250
234575 Glenmoor Lucky I Am Madison Lee Munro 64.000% 2 68.000% 1 66.000 2
11783 Navara 2 Elizabeth Waddell 61.500% 3 66.000% 3 63.750 3
19081 Lavazza Rebecca Sheate 59.500% 4 56.500% % 58.000 4
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SCNO Dressage Group

Saturday, 19 January 2013

Summer Championship Tournament

Class 3: -- Pony - Level 2 - 2.2

Arena

Bridle
Number Horse

26055 Kirwood Aplause
27841 Rivington Pilot

19081 Lavazza

printed Sat, 19 Jan 2013 at 11:17 AM

Rider

Jodi Gardner
Zoe MacClure

Rebecca Sheate

place

Helen Hughes-

Keen
56.770%

54.520%
54.520%

]
2
2

place

Sonji Armstrong

61.290% 1
57.420% 3
58.390% 2

place

Marty Pow % place
60.970% 1 59.677% 1
59.350% 2 57.097% 2
57.100% 3 56.667% 3
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SCNO Dressage Group Saturday, 19 January 2013

Summer Championship Tournament
Class 4: -- Pony - Level 2 - 2.6

Arena

Hadle Robin Haberfield Anne Moore % place
# orse Rider i
26055 Kirwood Aplause Jodi Gardner 59.620% 1 67.650% 1 63.654 1
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SCNO Dressage Group Saturday, 19 January 2013
Summer Championship Tournament
Class 5: -- Level 1 - 1.2

8 8 N 6 Hh b W N

Arena
Bri;ile fignsa Rider Margaret Powell Anne Moore % place
225228 Thermopylae Thomas Kerr 67.920% B 69.580% 1 68.750 1
231739 Cherished Lea Rebecca Reith 62.080% 5 66.250% 2 64.167
234091 Hv Wolfetone Paula Hippolite 62.500% 4 64.170% 3 63.333
221685 Windana Storm Dina Meyer 63.750% 2 61.250% 6 62.500
227776 Prima Donna Ii Deborah Wells 63.330% 3 61.670% 5 62.500
234446 Wemblevbrook Belinda Anderson 59.580% 6 62.500% 4 61.042
233270 Avonlea Dream Dancer Tracey Pierce 58.750% 8 60.830% 7 59.792
21562 Imaspy Katie Wiseman 59.580% 6 57.920% 9 58.750
231854 Wairua Caspian C Jennifer Hobson 58.750% 8 58.330% 8 58.542
227898 Fairview Shaklas Kathryn Blackwood 58.750% 8 57.920% 9 58.333 10
235349 Fernlea Anarose Lorraine Ward-Smith 56.250% 11 57.500% 11  56.875 11
235103 Cookies N Cream Ii Jane Olsson 54.170% 12 52.080% 12 53.125 12
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SCNO Dressage Group

Summer Championship Tournament
Class 6: -- Level 1 - 1.6

Arena

Bridle
#

227776
225228
221685
235103
234091
231854
234446
233270
21562
227898
231739

235349

printed Sun, 20 Jan 2013 at 11:56 AM

Horse

Prima Donna Ii
Thermopylae
Windana Storm
Cookies N Cream Ii
Hv Wolfetone
Wairua Caspian C

Wemblevbrook

Avonlea Dream Dancer

Imaspy
Fairview Shaklas

Cherished Lea

Fernlea Anarose

Rider
Deborah Wells

Thomas Kerr

Dina Meyer

Jane Olsson

Paula Hippolite
Jennifer Hobson
Belinda Anderson
Tracey Pierce
Katie Wiseman
Kathryn Blackwood
Rebecca Reith

Lorraine Ward-Smith

Sunday, 20 January 2013

Bill Phiskie
71.500%
71.000%
68.500%
68.000%
66.500%
63.500%
64.500%
59.000%
60.000%
59.500%
51.500%

AoWN

9]

Sonji Armstrong

65.500%
61.500%
62.000%
61.500%
60.500%
57.500%
55.000%
57.500%
54.000%
53.000%
50.000%

1

3

L= < B - < B~ N ¥ |

10

%  place
68.500
66.250
65.250
64.750
63.500
60.500
59.750
58.250
57.000
56.250 10
50.750 11

O 0 N &6 U b W N =

page 1



SCNO Dressage Group

Saturday, 19 January 2013

Summer Championship Tournament

Class 7: -- Level 2 Musical

Arena

Bridle
Number Horse

231886 Right Style

230481 Mangatarata

230306 Just Noddy

24953 Rock-til-late

223592 Three Kings Ii

11783 Navara 2

printed Sat, 19 Jan 2013 at 1:06 PM

Rider
Cushla Cain

Angie Chaffey

Jodi Gardner

Jo Harrison

Tiffany Ottley

Elizabeth Waddell

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Helen Hughes-Keen

65.000%
67.500%
66.250% 2

66.300%
71.300%
68.750% i

62.500%
62.500%
62.500% 4

61.300%
65.000%
63.130% 3

60.000%
62.500%
61.250% 5

53.800%
58.800%
56.250% 6

Stuart Bishell

66.300%
72.500%

69.380%

63.800%
67.500%
65.630%

63.800%
67.500%
65.630%

61.300%
61.300%
61.250%

65.000%
60.000%
62.500%

58.800%
61.300%
60.000%

67.813 1

67.188 2

64.063 3

62.188 4

61.875 5

58.125 6
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SCNO Dressage Group

Summer Championship Tournament

Class 8: -- Level 2 - 2.2

Arena

Bridle
Number

225319
229927
225228
226451

227898

printed Sat, 19 Jan 2013 at 10:25 AM

Horse
Mayfair Dusk

Tigger Who
Thermopylae
Lenguado

Fairview Shaklas
Shania

Rider
Wendy Smith

Emma Scannell
Thomas Kerr
Evelyn McKenzie

Kathryn Blackwood

place

Helen Hughes-

Keen
63.550%

64.840%
61.940%
58.060%
47.420%

N

[y

W

place

Sonji Armstrong

69.680%
61.290%
60.320%
57.420%
47.100%

1

AWM

Saturday, 19 January 2013

place

Marty Pow

68.390%
66.770%
60.970%
62.580%
51.610%

%% place
67.204% 1
64.301%
61.075%
59.355%

w o oh W N

48.710%
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SCNO Dressage Group Saturday, 19 January 2013
Summer Championship Tournament
Class 9: -- Level 2 - 2.6

Arena
Br:“e T . Robin Haberfield Anne Moore % place
231886 Right Style Cushla Cain 68.080% 1 69.620% 2 68.846 1°
223592 Three Kings Ii Tiffany Ottley 67.310% 3 70.380% 1 68.846 1
225319 Mayfair Dusk Wendy Smith 68.080% - 64.620% 5 66.346 3
230306 Just Noddy Jodi Gardner 63.850% 5 65.380% 4 64.615 4
229927 Tiager Who Emma Scannell 64.230% 4 63.850% 6 64.038 5
230481 Mangatarata Angie Chaffey 61.150% 6 66.150% 3 63.654 6
235103 Cookies N Cream Ii Jane Olsson 59.230% 7 62.310% 7 60.769 7
226451 Lenguado Evelyn McKenzie 58.460% 8 61.150% 8 50.808 8
24953 Rock-til-late Jo Harrison 58.460% 8 59.230% S 58.846 9
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SCNO Dressage Group Saturday, L2 January <U.Ls

Summer Championship Tournament
Class 10: -- Level 3 - 3.2

Arena
Bridle ; ; -

“ Horce Ridise Robin Haberfield Diane Rawlinson % place
222270 J S Aggassi Kerry Sutherland 65.140% 1 64.290% 1 64.714 1
223802 Smirnoff Larissa Srhoy 60.570% 2 57.710% 2 59,143 2
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SCNO Dressage Group Saturday, 19 January 2013
Summer Championship Tournament
Class 11: -- Level 3 - 3.6

Arena
Bridle Dawn Gresham Bill Phiskie
# Horse Rider % place
223164 Innes Thoughts Erin Sinclair 66.670% 1 65.830% 3 66.250 1
222270 3 S Aggassi Kerry Sutherland 65.560% 2 66.940% 1 66.250 1
223802 Smirnoff Larissa Srhoy 64.170% 3 66.390% 2 65.278 3
29065 Ceffyl Tal Shan Edwards 61.940% i 62.220% 4 62.083 4
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SCNO Dressage Group

Summer Championship Tournament

Class 12: -- Level 3 Musical

Arena

Bridle
Number Horse

223590 Rhythmic Quest

223164 Innes Thoughts

29065 Ceffyl Tal

printed Sat, 19 Jan 2013 at 4:40 PM

Rider
Sue Clay

Erin Sinclair

Shan Edwards

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Saturday, 19 January 2013

Helen Hughes-Keen

65.000%
69.200%
67.080%

59.200%
65.800%
62.500%

58.300%
62.900%
60.630%

Stuart Bishell

64.200%
63.800%

63.960%

65.800%
66.700%
66.250%

59.200%
64.200%
61.670%

%
2 65.521
1 64.375
3 61.146
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SCNO Dressage Group Saturday, 19 January 2013
Summer Championship Tournament
Class 13: -- Level 4 - 4.2

Arena
Bridle ; : ;
3 Horee Rider Robin Haberfield Diane Rawlinson % place
29010 Rogue Sheryll Prattley 56.560% 1 57.810% 1 57.188 1
223590 Rhythmic Quest Sue Clay 54.380% 2 56.250% 2 55.313 2
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SCNO Dressage Group Saturday, 19 January 2013

Summer Championship Tournament

Class 14: -- Level 4 - 4.6

Arena
place place place

Bridle Helen Hughes-
Number Horse Rider Kiin Margaret Powell Dawn Gresham

29010 Rogue Sheryll Prattley 56.250% 1

printed Sat, 19 Jan 2013 at 4:49 PM

%

place

56.750% 1 49.750% 1 54.250% 1
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SCNO Dressage Group Saturday, 19 January 2013

Summer Championship Tournament
Class 15: -- Level 5 - 5.2

Arena
Bridle : ; ;
4 Horse Rider Robin Haberfield Diane Rawlinson % place
22403 Suburban Nicole Ostermeier 64.000% 1 61.140% 1 62.571 1
25838 Starburst Larissa Srhoy 58.570% 2 59.710% 2 59.143 2
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SCNO Dressage Group

Saturday, 19 January 2013

Summer Championship Tournament
Class 16: -- Level 5 - 5.6

Arena

Bridle
Number

25838
22403

28315

printed Sat, 19 Jan 2013 at 4:32 PM

Horse
Starburst

Suburban

Chocolat Noir

Rider
Larissa Srhoy

Nicole Ostermeier

Cushla Cain

place place place
Helen Hughes-

e f? Margaret Powell Dawn Gresham % place
64.860% 1 64.860% 1 56.860% 2 62.190% 1
61.430% 2 60.000% 2 56.570% 3 59.333% 2
60.570% 3 58.570% 3 58.290% 1 59.143% 3
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SCNO Dressage Group Saturday, 19 January 2013
Summer Championship Tournament
Class 17: -- Level 6/7 - 6.4

Arena

Bridle g i i
3 Horse Rider Robin Haberfield Diane Rawlinson % place
22169 Millstream Magic Wendy Butler 62.500% 1 64.000% L 63.250 1
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SCNO Dressage Group Saturday, 19 January 2013

Summer Championship Tournament
Class 18: -- Level 6/7 - PSG 2009

Arena

place place place
Bridle Helen Hughes- A
mber Horse Rider Keen Margaret Powell  Stuart Bishell % place
22797 French Falcon Robynne Fraser 60.790% 1 59.740% 1 62.630% 2 61.053% 1
22169 Millstream Magic Wendy Butler 60.260% 3 59.740% 1 62.500% 3 60.833% 2
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SCNO Dressage Group Saturday, 19 January 2013
Summer Championship Tournament
Class 20: -- Un-Registered - 0.1

Arena

Bridle ) Dawn Gresham Bill Phiskie
# Horse Rider %  place
1117 Ban Rachel Stockdale 70.530% 1 64.740% 2 67.632 1
1115 Jimmy Johns Oliver Smith 67.370% 2 64.740% 2 66.053 2
1119 Del Areoch Millie Thompson 62.110% 4 66.320% 1 64.211 3
1108 Poetic Rock Steph Marr 66.320% 3 61.050% 4 63.684 4
1101 Perfect Petal Jacqui Corkran 57.890% 5 60.000% 5 58.947 5
1104 Salsa Holly Finn 54.740% 5 60.000% > 57.368 6
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SCNO Dressage Group

Saturday, 19 January 2013

Summer Championship Tournament

Class 21: -- Un-Registered - 1.1

Arena

Bridie
Number Horse

1109 Sisters Ii Etta J

1116 Elixir
1113 Cointreau

1114 Noble Arrow

1111 Blackpoint Dreamcatcher
1102 Paddy O'donald

1117 Ban

1122 Kirkwood Magician

1103 Amber

112 Hill Billy Tonka

1115 Jimmy Johns
1104 Salsa

1118 Willowview Ffansi That

1101 Perfect Petal

printed Sat, 19 Jan 2013 at 12:06 PM

Rider

Carole MacArthy
Tarnia Srhoy
Elizabeth Shea
Elizabeth Shea
Sarah Miller
Christine Donald
Rachel Stockdale
Sophie Westgarth
Keri Drake
Margaret Waddington
Oliver Smith
Holly Finn

Merryn Telfer

Jacqui Corkran

judge 1: Stuart Bishell

%
70.455%
66.364%
65.909%
65.909%
65.000%
65.000%
64.545%
61.364%
59.545%
59.091%
58.182%
54.091%
53.636%
46.364%

place

i

1o
i1
12
i3
14
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SCNO Dressage Group
Summer Championship Tournament
Class 22: -- Un-Registered - 1.2

Arena

Bridle
#

1100
1113
1114
1109
1116
1102
1122
1103
1121
1108
1111

HO=

1118

Horse

Volraith Witchcraft
Cointreau

Noble Arrow
Sisters Ii Etta J
Elixir

Paddy O'donald
Kirkwood Magician
Amber

Hill Billy Tonka
Poetic Rock

Blackpoint

Caolam

Willowview Ffansi

printed Sat, 19 Jan 2013 at 4:25 PM

Rider
Belinda Bull

Elizabeth Shea
Elizabeth Shea
Carole MacArthy
Tarnia Srhoy
Christine Donald
Sophie Westgarth
Keri Drake

Margaret Waddington
Steph Marr

Sarah Miller

Holly Finn

Merryn Telfer

Saturday, 19 January 2013

Diane Rawlinson

66.670% 2
66.250% 4
67.920% 1
66.670% 2
66.250% 4
60.000% 6
60.000% 6
58.330% 8

56.250% 11
57.080% 10
57.920% 9
51.670% 12

0.000%

Marty Pow
70.420%
70.000%
65.830%
67.080%
64.580%
65.000%
62.500%
63.750%
63.330%
60.000%
58.330%
54.170%

0 N w v W s N =

-
S

o
o8]

%  place
68.542

[

68.125
66.875
66.875
65.417
62.500
61.250
61.042

O 0 N &6 N W W N

59.792
58.542 10
58.125 11
52.917 12
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SCNO Dressage Group Saturday, 19 January 2013
Summer Championship Tournament
Class 23: -- Un-Registered - 2.1

Arena

Bridle Il Phiski i Armst
" tibrse Rider Bill Phiskie Sonji Armstrong % place
1100 Volraith Witchcraft Belinda Bull 68.330% 1 66.250% 1 67.292 1
1111  Blackpoint Sarah Miller 56.670% 2 54.580% 2 55.625 2

s

printed Sat, 19 Jan 2013 at 4:58 PM page 1



